SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature Performance at
Full 1W Load, –40°C to 85°C
■ BS EN 60950 Certified
■ 5.2kVDC Isolation (1 Minute)
■ Dual Outputs

Input Output Output Isolation
Voltage Voltage Current Efficiency Capacitance MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMJ0505S 5 5 ±100 65 1.6 1517
NMJ0509S 5 9 ±55 70 1.6 619
NMJ0512S 5 12 ±42 70 1.8 313
NMJ0515S 5 15 ±33 70 1.9 172
NMJ1205S 12 5 ±100 65 1.8 456
NMJ1209S 12 9 ±55 70 1.9 318
NMJ1212S 12 12 ±42 70 2.0 211
NMJ1215S 12 15 ±33 70 2.1 136